

The Kimberly Mounts 100 Women in Hedge Funds Annual Southern California Networking Reception

April 29, 2015 at 6 PM Beverly Hills, CA

Raise your network to a higher level and connect with our international members attending the Milken Conference.

Join conference participants and 100WHF members for cocktails and hors d'oeuvres at The Peninsula Beverly Hills. This annual event is dedicated in honor and memory of Kimberly Mounts.

This event always sells out so buy your ticket early! The cost to attend is \$85 and includes cocktails and hors d'oeuvres throughout two-hour reception. Please note all sales are final and your paypal receipt confirms your registration.

Event Details

Date: April 29, 2015 **Time:** 6:00 - 8:00 PM

Location: The Peninsula Beverly Hills

9882 S. Santa Monica Boulevard, Beverly Hills, CA 90212 - Directions

RSVP: RSVP Now

If you have any questions about this event, please contact the <u>California</u>, <u>South</u> committee.

This event is NOT FOR ATTRIBUTION. All 100WHF events are private events and we require that no one reports publicly on any aspect of them.

Space is limited. No walk-ins will be permitted.



About 100 Women in Hedge Funds (www.100womeninhedgefunds.org)

100 Women in Hedge Funds is a global, practitioner-driven non-profit organization serving over 13,000 alternative investment management investors and professionals through educational, professional leverage and philanthropic initiatives. Formed in 2001, 100 Women in Hedge Funds has hosted close to 500 industry education events globally, connected more than 250 senior women through Peer Advisory Groups and raised over \$36 million for philanthropic causes in the areas of women's health, education and mentoring.